
KONING ZWARE FOND  08-09-22 
-------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente              Totalen
-------------------------------------------------------
   1 VAN HERZEELE DANIEL  ELENE            14  244.7830 
   2 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK            13  232.3539 
   3 RONSIJN JO           APPELTERRE       11  135.4761 
   4 VAN DE WALLE M&F     MUNKZWALM        11  153.1927 
   5 CARPENTIER KRISTOF   ERWETEGEM        10   91.0161 
   6 SOUFFRIAU-HOFMAN     OUTER            10  126.6977 
   7 VAN DE WALLE PATRICK ST.MARIA-LIER    10  214.2159 
   8 VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMBE VLEKKEM           8  132.0990 
   9 DE DECKER KURT       WIEZE             8  173.6660 
  10 VAN DAMME WILLY&JARN STEENHUIZE        7   88.9556 
  11 VAN DE VELDE ANDRE   DENDERLEEUW       6   56.3016 
  12 DE RIJCK HANS & VICT NINOVE            5   88.9797 
  13 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW       5   95.9760 
  14 KESTENS JEAN-PIERRE  MEERBEKE          5   98.9530 
  15 VANDENHAUTE ETIENNE  KERKSKEN          5  100.0905 
  16 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke      4   56.0731 
  17 BAUWENS HERVE        VLIERZELE         4   81.7836 
  18 WED V.SANDE CAMIEL   BAMBRUGGE         4   89.0959 
  19 DELGOF RUDY          BAARDEGEM         3   35.7496 
  20 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGER OKEGEM            3   45.3304 
  21 RADEV STEFAN & DENIS Zandbergen        3   49.3499 
  22 VAN SANDE WIM        BAMBRUGGE         3   55.0659 
  23 VAN NIEUWENHOVE WILL ASPELARE          3   66.4894 
  24 SCHOUKENS FRANKY     PAMEL             3   67.5764 
  25 DE VOS REMI          VLIERZELE         3   77.7255 
  26 VAN DER STOCK HERMAN WOUBRECHTEGEM     3   95.7295 
  27 DE BODT PASCAL       NINOVE            2    9.0425 
  28 DE VADDER MARC       HAALTERT          2   13.3522 
  29 MAES DOMINIQUE       NIEUWERKERKEN     2   13.5789 
  30 VAN DAMME FRANK      NINOVE            2   25.7524 
  31 STAELENS ROWENA      Pamel             2   36.0936 
  32 SEGERS FREDDY        GERAARDSBERGE     2   41.3456 
  33 SAELENS ANDRES       St-Lievens ho     2   42.6740 
  34 KENNOF GEERT & GUY   LIEDEKERKE        2   44.3729 
  35 BREYNAERT FRANS      DENDERLEEUW       2   45.8831 
  36 DE KLERCK LOTAR-STEV APPELTERRE-EI     2   52.2638 
  37 VAN HOLDER GUY       BRAKEL            2   53.0648 
  38 REYGAERT LUC         Zottegem          1   11.9718 
  39 D'HONDT DANNY        MEERBEKE          1   13.6929 
  40 COPPENS PIERRE       MOORSEL           1   15.5556 
  41 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE    Erembodegem       1   18.5897 
  42 VERHEUEN PATRICK     SCHELLEBELLE      1   18.7075 
  43 BAUWENS BART         Zwalm             1   19.2308 
  44 Neckebroek Dirk      Lierde            1   23.2394 
  45 Ots Willy            Denderwindeke     1   23.7179 
  46 DE PAEPE ROGER       HILLEGEM          1   23.8938 
  47 VAN WYMEERSCH JOHAN  BAVEGEM           1   25.6410 
  48 VAN VAERENBERGH FRAN IDDERGEM          1   26.1905 
  49 CARMELIET FRANCOIS   Hekelgem          1   26.5957 
  50 BAUWENS JULIEN       Serskamp          1   27.4336 
  51 TANASOIU MARIAN      NINOVE            1   30.3191 
-------------------------------------------------------



KAMP.MEESTE PRIJZEN ZWARE FOND  08-09-22 
-------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente              Totalen
-------------------------------------------------------
   1 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW      51  769.5697 
   2 BAUWENS HERVE        VLIERZELE        41  751.4507 
   3 RONSIJN JO           APPELTERRE       25  335.3810 
   4 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK            23  324.6568 
   5 DE VADDER MARC       HAALTERT         20  281.0448 
   6 VAN DE WALLE PATRICK ST.MARIA-LIER    20  348.2672 
   7 CARPENTIER KRISTOF   ERWETEGEM        19  285.4832 
   8 SOUFFRIAU-HOFMAN     OUTER            17  271.3000 
   9 VAN HERZEELE DANIEL  ELENE            17  333.5520 
  10 VAN DE WALLE M&F     MUNKZWALM        15  181.9026 
  11 VAN DAMME WILLY&JARN STEENHUIZE       15  211.4767 
  12 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke     14  230.2722 
  13 DELGOF RUDY          BAARDEGEM        10  155.7938 
  14 VAN NIEUWENHOVE WILL ASPELARE         10  203.7235 
  15 DE DECKER KURT       WIEZE            10  209.3577 
  16 VAN DE VELDE ANDRE   DENDERLEEUW       8  117.5261 
  17 VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMBE VLEKKEM           8  132.0990 
  18 VANDENHAUTE ETIENNE  KERKSKEN          8  150.3162 
  19 DE RIJCK HANS & VICT NINOVE            7  137.0391 
  20 DE VOS REMI          VLIERZELE         7  141.1057 
  21 DE KLERCK LOTAR-STEV APPELTERRE-EI     7  157.2346 
  22 RADEV STEFAN & DENIS Zandbergen        6  113.1796 
  23 COPPENS PIERRE       MOORSEL           5   76.6666 
  24 KESTENS JEAN-PIERRE  MEERBEKE          5   98.9530 
  25 Neckebroek Dirk      Lierde            4   61.7009 
  26 VAN HOLDER GUY       BRAKEL            4   83.3652 
  27 WED V.SANDE CAMIEL   BAMBRUGGE         4   89.0959 
  28 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGER OKEGEM            3   45.3304 
  29 VAN SANDE WIM        BAMBRUGGE         3   55.0659 
  30 STAELENS ROWENA      Pamel             3   56.8419 
  31 SCHOUKENS FRANKY     PAMEL             3   67.5764 
  32 VAN DER STOCK HERMAN WOUBRECHTEGEM     3   95.7295 
  33 DE BODT PASCAL       NINOVE            2    9.0425 
  34 MAES DOMINIQUE       NIEUWERKERKEN     2   13.5789 
  35 VAN DAMME FRANK      NINOVE            2   25.7524 
  36 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE    Erembodegem       2   26.2820 
  37 SEGERS FREDDY        GERAARDSBERGE     2   41.3456 
  38 SAELENS ANDRES       St-Lievens ho     2   42.6740 
  39 KENNOF GEERT & GUY   LIEDEKERKE        2   44.3729 
  40 D'HONDT DANNY        MEERBEKE          2   45.2282 
  41 BREYNAERT FRANS      DENDERLEEUW       2   45.8831 
  42 VAN VAERENBERGH FRAN IDDERGEM          2   49.3198 
  43 VAN WYMEERSCH JOHAN  BAVEGEM           2   51.6973 
  44 BOUDAER FREDDY       HAALTERT          2   63.2979 
  45 REYGAERT LUC         Zottegem          1   11.9718 
  46 VAN GEET FRANS-REMI  DENDERBELLE       1   15.3527 
  47 DE CLERCQ GUY        MICHELBEKE        1   15.4255 
  48 VERHEUEN PATRICK     SCHELLEBELLE      1   18.7075 
  49 BAUWENS BART         Zwalm             1   19.2308 
  50 Ots Willy            Denderwindeke     1   23.7179 
  51 DE PAEPE ROGER       HILLEGEM          1   23.8938 
  52 CARMELIET FRANCOIS   Hekelgem          1   26.5957 
  53 BAUWENS JULIEN       Serskamp          1   27.4336 
  54 TANASOIU MARIAN      NINOVE            1   30.3191 
-------------------------------------------------------



KAMPIOEN OUDE ZWARE FOND  08-09-22 
-------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente              Totalen
-------------------------------------------------------
   1 VAN HERZEELE DANIEL  ELENE            11  168.1874 
   2 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK            11  203.7825 
   3 SOUFFRIAU-HOFMAN     OUTER             9  121.5957 
   4 VAN DE WALLE PATRICK ST.MARIA-LIER     9  182.9234 
   5 CARPENTIER KRISTOF   ERWETEGEM         8   77.1524 
   6 VAN DE WALLE M&F     MUNKZWALM         8  105.7656 
   7 RONSIJN JO           APPELTERRE        7  113.9797 
   8 VAN DAMME WILLY&JARN STEENHUIZE        5   54.6018 
   9 VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMBE VLEKKEM           5   84.4136 
  10 DE DECKER KURT       WIEZE             5   96.6287 
  11 DE RIJCK HANS & VICT NINOVE            4   58.2743 
  12 BAUWENS HERVE        VLIERZELE         4   81.7836 
  13 WED V.SANDE CAMIEL   BAMBRUGGE         4   89.0959 
  14 DELGOF RUDY          BAARDEGEM         3   35.7496 
  15 RADEV STEFAN & DENIS Zandbergen        3   49.3499 
  16 VANDENHAUTE ETIENNE  KERKSKEN          3   53.7107 
  17 KESTENS JEAN-PIERRE  MEERBEKE          3   55.3845 
  18 VAN NIEUWENHOVE WILL ASPELARE          3   66.4894 
  19 DE VOS REMI          VLIERZELE         3   77.7255 
  20 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW       3   78.7180 
  21 VAN DER STOCK HERMAN WOUBRECHTEGEM     3   95.7295 
  22 VAN DE VELDE ANDRE   DENDERLEEUW       2    7.8188 
  23 DE BODT PASCAL       NINOVE            2    9.0425 
  24 MAES DOMINIQUE       NIEUWERKERKEN     2   13.5789 
  25 SCHOUKENS FRANKY     PAMEL             2   35.2113 
  26 VAN SANDE WIM        BAMBRUGGE         2   46.9026 
  27 DE VADDER MARC       HAALTERT          1    2.1277 
  28 VAN DAMME FRANK      NINOVE            1    9.1549 
  29 REYGAERT LUC         Zottegem          1   11.9718 
  30 SAELENS ANDRES       St-Lievens ho     1   14.1026 
  31 COPPENS PIERRE       MOORSEL           1   15.5556 
  32 STAELENS ROWENA      Pamel             1   16.0256 
  33 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE    Erembodegem       1   18.5897 
  34 BAUWENS BART         Zwalm             1   19.2308 
  35 Neckebroek Dirk      Lierde            1   23.2394 
  36 Ots Willy            Denderwindeke     1   23.7179 
  37 DE PAEPE ROGER       HILLEGEM          1   23.8938 
  38 VAN WYMEERSCH JOHAN  BAVEGEM           1   25.6410 
  39 CARMELIET FRANCOIS   Hekelgem          1   26.5957 
  40 BAUWENS JULIEN       Serskamp          1   27.4336 
  41 VAN HOLDER GUY       BRAKEL            1   29.2553 
  42 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGER OKEGEM            1   29.7872 
  43 TANASOIU MARIAN      NINOVE            1   30.3191 
-------------------------------------------------------



KAMPIOEN JAARSE ZWARE FOND  08-09-22 
-------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente              Totalen
-------------------------------------------------------
   1 RONSIJN JO           APPELTERRE        4   21.4964 
   2 VAN DE VELDE ANDRE   DENDERLEEUW       4   48.4828 
   3 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke      4   56.0731 
   4 VAN DE WALLE M&F     MUNKZWALM         3   47.4271 
   5 VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMBE VLEKKEM           3   47.6854 
   6 VAN HERZEELE DANIEL  ELENE             3   76.5956 
   7 DE DECKER KURT       WIEZE             3   77.0373 
   8 CARPENTIER KRISTOF   ERWETEGEM         2   13.8637 
   9 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGER OKEGEM            2   15.5432 
  10 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW       2   17.2580 
  11 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK             2   28.5714 
  12 VAN DAMME WILLY&JARN STEENHUIZE        2   34.3538 
  13 SEGERS FREDDY        GERAARDSBERGE     2   41.3456 
  14 KESTENS JEAN-PIERRE  MEERBEKE          2   43.5685 
  15 KENNOF GEERT & GUY   LIEDEKERKE        2   44.3729 
  16 BREYNAERT FRANS      DENDERLEEUW       2   45.8831 
  17 VANDENHAUTE ETIENNE  KERKSKEN          2   46.3798 
  18 DE KLERCK LOTAR-STEV APPELTERRE-EI     2   52.2638 
  19 SOUFFRIAU-HOFMAN     OUTER             1    5.1020 
  20 VAN SANDE WIM        BAMBRUGGE         1    8.1633 
  21 DE VADDER MARC       HAALTERT          1   11.2245 
  22 D'HONDT DANNY        MEERBEKE          1   13.6929 
  23 VAN DAMME FRANK      NINOVE            1   16.5975 
  24 VERHEUEN PATRICK     SCHELLEBELLE      1   18.7075 
  25 STAELENS ROWENA      Pamel             1   20.0680 
  26 VAN HOLDER GUY       BRAKEL            1   23.8095 
  27 VAN VAERENBERGH FRAN IDDERGEM          1   26.1905 
  28 SAELENS ANDRES       St-Lievens ho     1   28.5714 
  29 DE RIJCK HANS & VICT NINOVE            1   30.7054 
  30 VAN DE WALLE PATRICK ST.MARIA-LIER     1   31.2925 
  31 SCHOUKENS FRANKY     PAMEL             1   32.3651 
-------------------------------------------------------



ASDUIF OUDE ZWARE FOND  08-09-22 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente      Ringnummer        Totalen
-----------------------------------------------------------------
   1 SOUFFRIAU-HOFMAN     OUTER         413855518     3   28.4697 
   2 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK         201462119     3   34.6691 
   3 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK         202834218     3   43.3849 
   4 CARPENTIER KRISTOF   ERWETEGEM     401726217     2    8.0733 
   5 DELGOF RUDY          BAARDEGEM     403332918     2   13.3137 
   6 RONSIJN JO           APPELTERRE    407470520     2   15.2402 
   7 DE RIJCK HANS & VICT NINOVE        421524619     2   16.7940 
   8 BAUWENS HERVE        VLIERZELE     422259317     2   17.9646 
   9 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW   407696719     2   19.3216 
  10 VAN DAMME WILLY&JARN STEENHUIZE    414356418     2   21.4489 
  11 VAN HERZEELE DANIEL  ELENE         412350219     2   23.5939 
  12 RONSIJN JO           APPELTERRE    423295217     2   24.9409 
  13 DELGOF RUDY          BAARDEGEM     419624120     2   25.0854 
  14 VAN DE WALLE PATRICK ST.MARIA-LIER 421136120     2   29.2163 
  15 VAN DE WALLE M&F     MUNKZWALM     400111819     2   30.1553 
  16 Neckebroek Dirk      Lierde        407354819     2   30.2907 
  17 RONSIJN JO           APPELTERRE    407482720     2   31.5096 
  18 VAN DE WALLE M&F     MUNKZWALM     400118119     2   32.6496 
  19 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW   423575818     2   32.7555 
  20 RONSIJN JO           APPELTERRE    407483520     2   33.5049 
  21 RADEV STEFAN & DENIS Zandbergen    002020417     2   34.4562 
  22 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW   419773020     2   34.6064 
  23 VANDENHAUTE ETIENNE  KERKSKEN      407691920     2   36.7642 
  24 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK         201455919     2   37.2314 
  25 VAN HOLDER GUY       BRAKEL        406292218     2   39.8748 
  26 SOUFFRIAU-HOFMAN     OUTER         409937120     2   41.0719 
  27 RONSIJN JO           APPELTERRE    407471320     2   41.8079 
  28 VAN DE WALLE PATRICK ST.MARIA-LIER 412959718     2   42.3129 
  29 CARPENTIER KRISTOF   ERWETEGEM     407099119     2   43.1835 
  30 SOUFFRIAU-HOFMAN     OUTER         409936020     2   43.6875 
  31 VAN DE WALLE PATRICK ST.MARIA-LIER 412951418     2   44.4374 
  32 VAN HERZEELE DANIEL  ELENE         416153017     2   44.7428 
  33 DELGOF RUDY          BAARDEGEM     303345219     2   49.9146 
  34 SOUFFRIAU-HOFMAN     OUTER         409784120     2   51.1082 
  35 WED V.SANDE CAMIEL   BAMBRUGGE     408063418     2   52.5574 
  36 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK         201466719     2   53.3502 
  37 SOUFFRIAU-HOFMAN     OUTER         409935920     2   55.7054 
  38 VAN DE WALLE PATRICK ST.MARIA-LIER 403897217     2   56.0964 
  39 VAN DER STOCK HERMAN WOUBRECHTEGEM 422540619     2   64.3192 
  40 BAUWENS HERVE        VLIERZELE     407041318     1    0.5319 
  41 CARPENTIER KRISTOF   ERWETEGEM     407099919     1    0.8850 
  42 VAN NIEUWENHOVE WILL ASPELARE      410139420     1    1.0638 
  43 VAN DE VELDE ANDRE   DENDERLEEUW   407502520     1    1.4085 
  44 VAN DE WALLE M&F     MUNKZWALM     400113919     1    1.5957 
  45 VAN DAMME WILLY&JARN STEENHUIZE    402758117     1    1.7699 
  46 CARPENTIER KRISTOF   ERWETEGEM     421712320     1    1.9231 
  47 VAN DE WALLE PATRICK ST.MARIA-LIER 401769219     1    2.1127 
  48 DE VADDER MARC       HAALTERT      407178119     1    2.1277 
  49 SOUFFRIAU-HOFMAN     OUTER         409936720     1    2.6596 
  50 VAN DE WALLE PATRICK ST.MARIA-LIER 421138020     1    2.8169 
  51 BAUWENS HERVE        VLIERZELE     422252817     1    3.1915 
  52 Neckebroek Dirk      Lierde        409833820     1    3.2051 
  53 DELGOF RUDY          BAARDEGEM     419625920     1    3.3333 
  54 VAN DE WALLE M&F     MUNKZWALM     400113619     1    3.3898 
  55 RONSIJN JO           APPELTERRE    412665518     1    3.5211 
  56 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW   421512219     1    3.5398 
-----------------------------------------------------------------



ASDUIF JAARSE ZWARE FOND  08-09-22 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente      Ringnummer        Totalen
-----------------------------------------------------------------
   1 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW   402775721     2    7.9728 
   2 RONSIJN JO           APPELTERRE    402866721     2   10.2718 
   3 CARPENTIER KRISTOF   ERWETEGEM     402306121     2   13.8637 
   4 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGER OKEGEM        402146121     2   15.5432 
   5 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW   402796621     2   17.2580 
   6 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW   402900421     2   21.4004 
   7 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  422171121     2   21.8421 
   8 RONSIJN JO           APPELTERRE    402871721     2   23.6458 
   9 VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMBE VLEKKEM       402634021     2   24.8638 
  10 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW   402784121     2   25.4481 
  11 DE VADDER MARC       HAALTERT      402489121     2   27.5298 
  12 VAN DE WALLE M&F     MUNKZWALM     408429821     2   31.4407 
  13 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  422171521     2   34.2310 
  14 RONSIJN JO           APPELTERRE    402871921     2   34.7207 
  15 RONSIJN JO           APPELTERRE    402863321     2   35.4334 
  16 BREYNAERT FRANS      DENDERLEEUW   402017021     2   45.8831 
  17 VANDENHAUTE ETIENNE  KERKSKEN      401599721     2   46.3798 
  18 DE KLERCK LOTAR-STEV APPELTERRE-EI 418572421     2   52.2638 
  19 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  401692021     2   53.7599 
  20 DE DECKER KURT       WIEZE         410927521     2   56.2904 
  21 DE VADDER MARC       HAALTERT      402483421     1    0.3401 
  22 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW   402996221     1    0.4149 
  23 DE VADDER MARC       HAALTERT      402481221     1    1.2448 
  24 DE VADDER MARC       HAALTERT      402489421     1    1.3605 
  25 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK         201601321     1    1.6598 
  26 VAN DAMME WILLY&JARN STEENHUIZE    402727021     1    1.7007 
  27 RONSIJN JO           APPELTERRE    402867521     1    2.0408 
  28 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK         201604521     1    2.3810 
  29 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  401694921     1    2.4896 
  30 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK         201602721     1    2.7211 
  31 VAN DE VELDE ANDRE   DENDERLEEUW   401511821     1    2.9046 
  32 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK         201601721     1    3.0612 
  33 DE KLERCK LOTAR-STEV APPELTERRE-EI 418572021     1    3.4014 
  34 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW   402786521     1    3.7344 
  35 DE DECKER KURT       WIEZE         402321621     1    3.7415 
  36 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK         201606021     1    4.0816 
  37 RONSIJN JO           APPELTERRE    402872721     1    4.4218 
  38 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW   402990521     1    4.5643 
  39 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW   402778921     1    4.7619 
  40 SOUFFRIAU-HOFMAN     OUTER         402613521     1    5.1020 
  41 BAUWENS HERVE        VLIERZELE     403381621     1    5.3942 
  42 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW   402860021     1    5.4422 
  43 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW   402967021     1    5.7823 
  44 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  401693821     1    6.2241 
  45 BAUWENS HERVE        VLIERZELE     403381221     1    7.4689 
  46 VAN DE VELDE ANDRE   DENDERLEEUW   401512621     1    7.4830 
  47 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW   402760621     1    7.8231 
  48 BAUWENS HERVE        VLIERZELE     403381721     1    7.8838 
  49 VAN SANDE WIM        BAMBRUGGE     401562621     1    8.1633 
  50 VAN DE WALLE M&F     MUNKZWALM     408407721     1    8.2988 
  51 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK         201604021     1    8.5034 
  52 BAUWENS HERVE        VLIERZELE     403390221     1    8.7137 
  53 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW   504777021     1    8.8435 
  54 SOUFFRIAU-HOFMAN     OUTER         402611221     1    9.1286 
  55 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW   402995321     1    9.1837 
  56 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW   504776721     1    9.5238 
-----------------------------------------------------------------



SUPERDUIF ZWARE FOND  08-09-22 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente      Ringnummer        Totalen
-----------------------------------------------------------------
   1 SOUFFRIAU-HOFMAN     OUTER         413855518     2    2.8060 
   2 DE VADDER MARC       HAALTERT      402483421     1    0.3401 
   3 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW   402996221     1    0.4149 
   4 BAUWENS HERVE        VLIERZELE     407041318     1    0.5319 
   5 DELGOF RUDY          BAARDEGEM     419624120     1    0.6410 
   6 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  422171121     1    0.6803 
   7 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW   423575818     1    0.7042 
   8 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW   402775721     1    0.8299 
   9 CARPENTIER KRISTOF   ERWETEGEM     407099919     1    0.8850 
  10 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGER OKEGEM        402146121     1    1.0204 
  11 VAN NIEUWENHOVE WILL ASPELARE      410139420     1    1.0638 
  12 DE VADDER MARC       HAALTERT      402481221     1    1.2448 
  13 VAN DE WALLE M&F     MUNKZWALM     400111819     1    1.2821 
  14 DE VADDER MARC       HAALTERT      402489421     1    1.3605 
  15 VAN DE VELDE ANDRE   DENDERLEEUW   407502520     1    1.4085 
  16 VAN DE WALLE M&F     MUNKZWALM     400113919     1    1.5957 
  17 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK         201601321     1    1.6598 
  18 VAN DAMME WILLY&JARN STEENHUIZE    402727021     1    1.7007 
  19 VAN DAMME WILLY&JARN STEENHUIZE    402758117     1    1.7699 
  20 CARPENTIER KRISTOF   ERWETEGEM     421712320     1    1.9231 
  21 RONSIJN JO           APPELTERRE    402867521     1    2.0408 
  22 VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMBE VLEKKEM       402634021     1    2.0747 
  23 VAN DE WALLE PATRICK ST.MARIA-LIER 401769219     1    2.1127 
  24 DE VADDER MARC       HAALTERT      407178119     1    2.1277 
  25 CARPENTIER KRISTOF   ERWETEGEM     401726217     1    2.2222 
  26 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK         201604521     1    2.3810 
  27 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  401694921     1    2.4896 
  28 RONSIJN JO           APPELTERRE    407470520     1    2.5641 
  29 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW   407696719     1    2.6549 
  30 SOUFFRIAU-HOFMAN     OUTER         409936720     1    2.6596 
  31 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK         201602721     1    2.7211 
  32 VAN DE WALLE PATRICK ST.MARIA-LIER 421138020     1    2.8169 
  33 VAN DE VELDE ANDRE   DENDERLEEUW   401511821     1    2.9046 
  34 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK         201601721     1    3.0612 
  35 BAUWENS HERVE        VLIERZELE     422252817     1    3.1915 
  36 Neckebroek Dirk      Lierde        409833820     1    3.2051 
  37 CARPENTIER KRISTOF   ERWETEGEM     402306121     1    3.3195 
  38 DELGOF RUDY          BAARDEGEM     419625920     1    3.3333 
  39 VAN DE WALLE M&F     MUNKZWALM     400113619     1    3.3898 
  40 DE KLERCK LOTAR-STEV APPELTERRE-EI 418572021     1    3.4014 
  41 RONSIJN JO           APPELTERRE    412665518     1    3.5211 
  42 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW   421512219     1    3.5398 
  43 DE BODT PASCAL       NINOVE        407065319     1    3.7234 
  44 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW   402786521     1    3.7344 
  45 DE DECKER KURT       WIEZE         402321621     1    3.7415 
  46 VAN DE WALLE M&F     MUNKZWALM     421322718     1    3.8462 
  47 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK         201606021     1    4.0816 
  48 RONSIJN JO           APPELTERRE    402866721     1    4.1494 
  49 VAN DE WALLE PATRICK ST.MARIA-LIER 421130420     1    4.2254 
  50 VAN DE WALLE M&F     MUNKZWALM     400106419     1    4.2553 
  51 RONSIJN JO           APPELTERRE    402872721     1    4.4218 
  52 DELGOF RUDY          BAARDEGEM     403332918     1    4.4248 
  53 COPPENS PIERRE       MOORSEL       426484215     1    4.4444 
  54 CARPENTIER KRISTOF   ERWETEGEM     409495620     1    4.4872 
  55 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW   402990521     1    4.5643 
  56 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW   402778921     1    4.7619 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
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